LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202248
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG

N
 L
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
45-27-200-384-XX-X 180W 200W 34656lm – 35652lm 32820lm – 33762lm 3000K-4000K
45-27-300-384-XX-X 273W 300W 43368lm – 45552lm 41700lm – 43800lm 3000K-4000K
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
45-27-140-192-XX-X 130W 140W 21005lm - 22104lm 19745lm - 20777lm 3000K-4000K
45-27-175-192-XX-X 160W 175W 25037lm - 26346lm 23535lm - 24765lm 3000K-4000K
45-27-190-192-XX-X 172W 190W 26764lm - 28163lm 25158lm - 26473lm 3000K-4000K
45-27-230-192-XX-X 210W 230W 30888lm - 32503lm 29035lm - 30553lm 3000K-4000K
3
8
4
 L